
 
 

RE-E-AUCTION NOTICE 
 

M/s. A. A. Auctioneers & Contractors Pvt. Ltd. 
Shop No. 19/B, Kohinoor Society, Near Municipal School, Saki Naka, Link Road,  

Mumbai- 400 072 

-- 
The unused , unserviceable & obolute scrap stores material lying in the premises of Govt. 

Presses in the state of Maharashtra which are under the control of The Director, Directorate of  

Govt. Printing & Stationery, Mumbai are to be sold by E-auction on previously held on dt. 19/11/2015 

but due to inadequate / insufficient respone to the following lots the re-auction is arrange on dt. 

30.12.2015 at 11.00 am to 01.00 pm  the website www.aaacpl.com 

The following lotwise material are to be sold by RE-E-auction.  

Sr. 
No. 

Lot No. & Its Name 

1 LOT - A - Unused/unserviceable Printing Machines  
2 LOT - C – Scrap Copper Block of letterpress Printing 
3 LOT - D – Scrap Zinc Block of letterpress Printing 
4 LOT - E -Scrap Brass (Brass Strips) 
5 LOT-G- Other Miscellaneous Material (i.e. Computers, Printers, 

machinery spares etc.) 
 

Above mentioned scrap material is lying at the respective Govt. Presses at above mentioned 

location is to be sold on "AS IS WHERE IS" condition. Printing Machinery are to be dismantled in to 

smaller parts & transportation of the same is to be borne by the successful bidder. Interested bidders 

are to allowed to inspect the said material lying in said premises during the period from                                

dt. 07.12.2015 to dt.19.12.2015 in office hours between 10.00 am to 05.00 pm. (Excluled holideys) 

Those who are interested to purchase in scrap material of Copper, Lead, Zinc strips, they 

should possess the required government license certificate. 

All the details about terms & conditions of E-Auction, registration procedure & details of 

material to be sold (Approx. weight, description of items) is available at above mentioned address as 

well as on the following websites 

1. E-auction Help Desk- M/s. A. A. Auctioneers & Contractors Pvt. Ltd. 

Website- www.aaacpl.com 

Contact No.022-25145853, Fax No. 022-25115311 

Email-aaacpl@gmail.com 

2.  Directorate of Govt. Printing & Stationery, Mumbai- 400 004 (Desk-2B) 

Contact Nos. 022-23630695/23631148/23632693 Ext.-118/157 

Email- dgpsmumbai@yahoo.co.in 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



 

 
±êú¸ü-‡Ô-×»Ö»ÖÖ¾Ö •ÖÖÆüß¸ü ÃÖã“Ö®ÖÖ 

 

´ÖêÃÖÃÖÔ, †ê.†ê. †Öò×Œ¿Ö×®ÖµÖÃÖÔ, †òÞ›ü ÛúÖò®™ÒòüŒ™üÃÖÔ ¯ÖÏÖ. ×»Ö. 

¿ÖÖò¯Ö ®ÖÓ. 19/²Öß, ÛúÖê×Æü®Öæã¸ü ÃÖÖêÃÖÖµÖ™üß, ´µÖã×®Ö×ÃÖ¯Ö»Ö ¿ÖÖôêûÃÖ´ÖÖê¸ü, 

ÃÖÖÛúß®ÖÖÛúÖ, Ø»ÖÛú ¸üÖê›ü, ´ÖãÓ²Ö‡Ô- 400 072. 

 
 ÃÖÓ“ÖÖ»ÖÛú, ¿ÖÖÃÖÛúßµÖ ´Öã¦üÞÖ ¾Ö »ÖêÜÖ®ÖÃÖÖ´ÖÝÖÏß ÃÖÓ“ÖÖ»Ö®ÖÖ»ÖµÖ, ´ÖÆüÖ¸üÖÂ™ü ¸üÖ•µÖ, ´ÖãÓ²Ö‡Ô µÖÖÓ“µÖÖ †×¬Ö¯ÖŸµÖÖÜÖÖ»Öß»Ö 

´ÖãÓ²Ö‡Ô/¯ÖãÞÖê/®ÖÖÝÖ¯Öæ̧ ü/†Öî̧ ÓüÝÖÖ²ÖÖ¤ü/ÛúÖê»ÆüÖ¯Öæ̧ ü/¾ÖÖ‡Ô µÖê£Öß»Ö ¿ÖÖÃÖÛúßµÖ ´Öã¦üÞÖÖ»ÖµÖê µÖÖÓ́ Ö¬Öß»Ö ×®Ö¹ý¯ÖµÖÖêÝÖß ¾ÖÃŸÖæ/ ®ÖÖ¤ãü¹ýÃŸÖ µÖÓ¡Öê/ ÝÖ¸ü•Öê̄ ÖêõÖÖ †×ŸÖ×¸üŒŸÖ 

†ÃÖ»Öê»µÖÖ ³ÖÖÓ›üÖ¸ü ¾ÖÃŸÖæÓ“ÖÖ ‡Ô-×»Ö»ÖÖ¾Ö ×¤ü®ÖÖÓÛú 19/11/2015 ¸üÖê•Öß †ÖµÖÖê•ÖßŸÖ Ûú¸üÞµÖÖŸÖ †Ö»ÖÖ ÆüÖêŸÖÖ. ŸµÖÖ´Ö¬µÖê ÜÖÖ»Öß»Ö ×¾ÖÛÎêúµÖ »ÖÖò™ü®ÖÖ ¯ÖÏ×ŸÖÃÖÖ¤ü 

¯ÖÏÖ¯ŸÖ ®Ö —ÖÖ»µÖÖ®Öê ŸµÖÖ »ÖÖò™ü“ÖÖ ±êú¸ü ‡Ô-×»Ö»ÖÖ¾Ö ×¤ü®ÖÖÓÛú 30/12/2015 ¸üÖê•Öß  ÃÖÛúÖôûß 11.00 ŸÖê 1.00 ¾ÖÖ•Öê̄ ÖµÖÕŸÖ www.aaacpl.com µÖÖ 

ÃÖÓÛêúŸÖÃ£ÖôûÖ¾Ö¸ü †ÖµÖÖê×•ÖŸÖ Ûú¸üÞµÖÖŸÖ †Ö»ÖÖ †ÖÆêü. 

 

±êú¸ü-‡Ô-×»Ö»ÖÖ¾ÖÖŸÖß»Ö ×¾ÖÛÎúß Ûú¸üÖ¾ÖµÖÖ“µÖÖ ¾ÖÃŸÖæÓ“ÖÖ ŸÖ¯Ö¿Öß»Ö ÜÖÖ»Öß»Ö¯ÖÏÖ´ÖÞÖê »ÖÖò™ü ×®ÖÆüÖµÖ ×®Ö×¿“ÖŸÖ Ûú¸üÞµÖÖŸÖ †Ö»ÖÖ †ÖÆêü. 

 

†.ÛÎú »ÖÖò™ü ÛÎú´ÖÖÓÛú ¾Ö ŸµÖÖÓ“Öê ®ÖÖ¾Ö 
1 »ÖÖò™ü-‹-×®Ö¹ý¯ÖµÖÖêÝÖß ¾Ö ®ÖÖ¤ãü¹ýÃŸÖ ”û¯ÖÖ‡Ô µÖÓ¡ÖÃÖÖ´ÖÝÖÏß 
2 »ÖÖò™ü- ÃÖß- ÃÛÎòú¯Ö ÛúÖò̄ Ö¸ü ²»ÖÖòŒÃÖ †Öò±ú »Öê™ü¸ü¯ÖÏêÃÖ ×¯ÖÏ™üàÝÖ 
3 »ÖÖò™ü-›üß-ÃÛÎòú¯Ö Ø—ÖÛú ²»ÖÖòÛú †Öò±ú »Öê™ü¸ü¯ÖÏêÃÖ ×¯ÖÏ™üàÝÖ 
4 »ÖÖò™ü-‡Ô-ÃÛÎòú¯Ö ²ÖÎÖÃÖ (×¯ÖŸÖôû ¯Ö¼üß) 
5 »ÖÖò™ü-•Öß-ÃÖÓÛúßÞÖÔ ‡ŸÖ¸ü ¾ÖÃŸÖæ, (ÃÖÓÝÖÞÖÛú, Ø¯ÖÏ™ü¸ü, µÖÓ¡ÖÖ“Öê ÃÖã™êü ³ÖÖÝÖ)  

 

 ¾Ö¸ü ˆ»»ÖêÜÖ Ûêú»Öê»Öß ±êú¸ü-‡Ô-×»Ö»ÖÖ¾ÖÖ«üÖ ȩ̂ü ×¾ÖÛÎúß Ûú¸üÖ¾ÖµÖÖ“Öß ÃÖÖ´ÖÝÖÏß ŸµÖÖ ŸµÖÖ ´Öã¦üÞÖÖ»ÖµÖÖŸÖ ŸµÖÖÓ“µÖÖ †Ö¾ÖÖ¸üÖŸÖ                               

"•Ö¿Öß †ÖÆêü ŸµÖÖ ×Ã£ÖŸÖßŸÖ” (As is where is) ŸµÖÖÓ“Öß ×¾ÖÛÎúß Ûú¸üÞµÖÖŸÖ µÖêÞÖÖ¸ü †ÖÆêü. ”û¯ÖÖ‡Ô µÖÓ¡ÖÃÖÖ´ÖÝÖÏß Æüß ”ûÖê™ü¶Ö-”ûÖê™ü¶Ö ³ÖÖÝÖÖŸÖ ŸÖÖê›æü®Ö ŸµÖÖÓ“Öß 

¾ÖÖÆü®ÖÖ¾Öôû µÖ¿ÖÃ¾Öß ×»Ö»ÖÖ¾Ö¤üÖ¸üÖ®Öê Ã¾ÖŸÖ: Ûú¸üÖ¾ÖµÖÖ“Öß †ÖÆêü. ‡“”æûÛú ×»Ö»ÖÖ¾Ö¬ÖÖ¸üÛú ŸµÖÖ ŸµÖÖ ´Öã¦üÞÖÖ»ÖµÖÖŸÖ •ÖÖ‰ú®Ö ˆ¯Ö¸üÖêŒŸÖ ÃÖÖ´ÖÝÖÏß“Öê ×®Ö×¸üõÖÞÖ 

×¤ü®ÖÖÓÛú: 07/12/2015 ŸÖê ×¤ü®ÖÖÓÛú: 19/12/2015 µÖÖ ÛúÖ»ÖÖ¾Ö¬ÖßŸÖ ÃÖÛúÖôûß 10.00 ŸÖê 5.00 µÖÖ ÛúÖµÖÖÔ»ÖµÖß®Ö ¾ÖêôêûŸÖ (ÃÖÖ¾ÖÔ•Ö®ÖßÛú ÃÖã¼üß“Öê ×¤ü¾ÖÃÖ 

¾ÖÝÖôæû®Ö) Ûú¹ý ¿ÖÛúŸÖß»Ö. 

 ŸµÖÖ²Ö¸üÖê²Ö¸ü ×¿ÖÃÖê, ŸÖÖÓ²Öê, Ø—ÖÛú µÖÖÓ“µÖÖ ¯Ö¼üµÖÖ ÜÖ¸êü¤üß Ûú¸üÞµÖÖÃÖÖšüß ²ÖÖê»Öß »ÖÖ¾ÖÞÖÖ·µÖÖ ×»Ö»ÖÖ¾Ö¬ÖÖ¸üÛúÖÛú›êü †Ö¾Ö¿µÖÛú ŸÖÖê ¿ÖÖÃÖÛúßµÖ 

¯Ö¸ü¾ÖÖ®ÖÖ¬ÖÖ¸üÛú †ÃÖÞÖê †Ö¾Ö¿µÖÛú †ÖÆêü.  
 

±êú¸ü-‡Ô-×»Ö»ÖÖ¾ÖÖ“µÖÖ †™üß ¾Ö ¿ÖŸÖá, ®ÖÖë¤üÞÖß Ûú¸üÞÖê ¾Ö ¾ÖÃŸÖæÓ“µÖÖ ÃÖ×¾ÖÃŸÖ¸ü ŸÖ¯Ö¿Öß»Ö (†Ó¤üÖ×•ÖŸÖ ¾Ö•Ö®Ö, ¾ÖÃŸÖæ“Öê ®ÖÖ¾Ö) ‡ŸµÖÖ¤üß“Öß ´ÖÖ×ÆüŸÖß 

ˆ¯Ö¸üÖêŒŸÖ ¯ÖŸµÖÖ¾Ö¸ü ŸÖÃÖê“Ö www.aaacpl.com ¾Ö www.dgps.maharashtra.gov.in  µÖÖ ÃÖÓÛêúŸÖÃ£ÖôûÖ¾Ö¸ü ˆ¯Ö»Ö²¬Ö Ûú¹ý®Ö ¤êüÞµÖÖŸÖ †Ö»Öß 

†ÖÆêü. 

 

±êú¸ü-‡Ô-×»Ö»ÖÖ¾ÖÖ“µÖÖ ´Ö¤üŸÖßÃÖÖšüß / ´ÖÖ×ÆüŸÖßÃÖÖšüß Ûéú¯ÖµÖÖ ÜÖÖ»Öß ¤ü¿ÖÔ×¾Ö»µÖÖ¯ÖÏ´ÖÖÞÖê ÃÖÓ̄ ÖÛÔú ÃÖÖ¬ÖÖ¾ÖÖ. 

1. ‡Ô-×»Ö»ÖÖ¾Ö ÃÖÆüÖµµÖ ÛúõÖ-´ÖêÃÖÃÖÔ †ê.†ê.†Öò×Œ¿Ö×®ÖµÖÃÖÔ †òÞ›ü ÛúÖò®™ÒòüŒ™üÃÖÔ ¯ÖÏÖ. ×»Ö. ´ÖãÓ²Ö‡Ô                                                        
ÃÖÛÓúŸÖêÃ£Öôû www.aaacpl.com             ‡Ố Öê»Ö- aaacpl@gmail.com                                                                                                           
ÃÖÓ̄ ÖÛÔú ÛÎú´ÖÖÓÛú ¤ãü¸ü¬¾Ö®Öß- 022-25145853,                 ±òúŒÃÖ 022-25115311 

2. ÃÖÓ“ÖÖ»ÖÛú, ¿ÖÖÃÖ®Ö ´Öã¦üÞÖ ¾Ö »ÖêÜÖ®ÖÃÖÖ´ÖÝÖÏß  ÃÖÓ“ÖÖ»Ö®ÖÖ»ÖµÖ, ´ÖãÓ²Ö‡Ô-400 004                                                                                           
ÃÖÓ̄ ÖÛÔú ÛÎú´ÖÖÓÛú- 022-23630695/23631148/23632693 ×¾ÖÃŸÖÖ¸ü- 118/157                                                            
‡Ố Öê»Ö - dgpsmumbai@yahoo.co.in  

 

 
 


